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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL424 - TUESDAY LEVEL 4 2023 2024
Report Date: 4/05/2024 1:07 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 DART LEAGUE SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
IS IT IN 70.9 399 283 116
WHISKEY GIRLS 64.2 399 256 143
FINAL FINAL 62.9 399 251 148
A BULL 62.7 399 250 149
JUST THE TIPS 62.2 399 248 151
DONT STOP MEOW 47.9 399 191 208
WHAT THE SAM HECK 16.0 399 64 335
WE ARE THE WENIGANS 13.3 399 53 346

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ZACK SANCHEZ JUST THE TIPS 17.72 18.92 1.20
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 22.51 22.78 0.27
GREG KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 14.45 14.52 0.07
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 20.84 20.90 0.06
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 18.07 18.12 0.05

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 23.02 90 51 21 122 0 150 117 0 1 15
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 22.78 85 53 22 117 0 150 122 0 5 12
SCOTT PLATFERS A BULL 22.78 25 15 5 42 0 150 86 0 1 5
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 22.26 80 39 15 102 0 150 115 0 1 16
MIKE STROBEL IS IT IN 22.08 10 9 4 14 0 150 121 0 1 0
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.59 105 62 20 144 0 150 122 0 2 13
SHAUN LUGERT A BULL 21.43 95 48 12 119 0 150 112 0 0 6
JON HECK WHAT THE SAM HECK 21.39 5 1 0 5 0 119 93 0 0 0
SHAUNA BENNETT WE ARE THE WENIGANS 21.34 5 2 0 5 0 117 31 0 0 1
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 21.24 65 34 10 74 0 150 134 0 0 7
CHAD ERNEST A BULL 21.21 5 3 0 8 0 117 38 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 20.90 105 49 19 112 0 150 141 0 1 5
DOMINICK SMITH WHAT THE SAM HECK 20.62 5 4 2 2 0 150 50 0 0 0
JOHN REMMEN DONT STOP MEOW 20.32 10 2 0 11 0 117 100 0 0 1
BEN SCHMITKE FINAL FINAL 19.93 25 9 7 27 0 150 110 0 0 0
RICH GUILBERT A BULL 19.44 85 22 10 75 0 150 148 0 0 2
NICOLE RAGAN DONT STOP MEOW 19.36 45 15 4 43 0 150 144 0 0 2
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 19.17 100 30 8 96 0 150 118 0 0 1
ZACK SANCHEZ JUST THE TIPS 18.92 15 7 3 14 0 150 50 0 0 0
STACY PEARSON DONT STOP MEOW 18.85 40 13 1 37 0 150 127 0 0 0
ERIC YANTZER IS IT IN 18.75 30 11 4 22 0 150 56 0 0 1
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 18.43 80 22 3 61 1 160 82 0 0 2
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER JUST THE TIPS 18.19 10 3 0 11 0 117 32 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 18.12 100 32 4 63 1 180 122 0 0 0
MELANIE STRAND WHAT THE SAM HECK 17.50 5 2 0 5 0 118 66 0 0 0
LOGAN WENSTAD WE ARE THE WENIGANS 17.13 110 18 5 75 2 160 62 0 0 1
BRENNA ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 16.11 5 2 0 2 0 123 30 0 0 0
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 15.82 50 8 2 23 0 150 70 0 0 0
SAMANTHA KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 15.53 100 11 1 31 0 150 50 0 0 0
LANDYN ROBERTS WE ARE THE WENIGANS 15.05 5 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0
GREG KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 14.52 90 9 0 24 0 127 54 0 0 0
TIMOTHY RADIGAN WE ARE THE WENIGANS 14.06 60 2 0 14 0 127 30 0 0 0



4/5/24, 1:07 PM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:473;23 2/4

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KRISTEN LORENZ WE ARE THE WENIGANS 13.90 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIA FLATZ WE ARE THE WENIGANS 13.65 30 0 0 6 0 134 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MIKE STROBEL IS IT IN 2.08 2.26 0.18
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 2.51 2.53 0.02
TIMOTHY RADIGAN WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.06 1.08 0.02
SAMANTHA KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 1.45 1.47 0.02
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 2.56 2.57 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 2.57 170 84 13 2 74 44 21 1 3 3082 3601 1226
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 2.53 160 63 9 1 88 32 22 0 4 3049 3621 1228
SCOTT PLATFERS A BULL 2.48 50 23 1 0 23 9 8 0 1 861 1042 354
JOHN REMMEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.34 20 5 0 0 7 4 3 1 0 347 445 150
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 2.34 180 82 6 0 72 19 11 1 2 3035 3899 1330
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 2.28 210 82 9 0 80 29 20 2 3 3582 4712 1594
SHAUN LUGERT A BULL 2.27 190 86 5 1 74 15 5 2 2 3082 4069 1391
MIKE STROBEL IS IT IN 2.26 20 11 0 0 6 3 3 0 0 307 408 139
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 2.26 210 105 8 1 84 34 22 2 1 3545 4712 1600
JON HECK WHAT THE SAM HECK 2.23 10 2 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 187 252 84
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.23 130 54 5 0 52 14 18 0 1 2204 2969 1007
BEN SCHMITKE FINAL FINAL 2.15 50 21 2 1 21 9 4 0 0 838 1170 396
ZACK SANCHEZ JUST THE TIPS 2.14 30 12 0 0 13 5 1 0 1 535 750 256
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 2.11 200 75 4 0 65 32 17 0 4 3151 4481 1516
MELANIE STRAND WHAT THE SAM HECK 2.04 10 6 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 185 272 93
CHAD ERNEST A BULL 2.04 10 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 143 210 71
RICH GUILBERT A BULL 2.03 170 49 5 2 37 31 12 0 2 2481 3658 1242
STACY PEARSON DONT STOP MEOW 2.00 80 19 4 0 21 8 5 0 0 1176 1767 601
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 2.00 160 44 2 0 65 20 2 0 1 2430 3637 1230
SHAUNA BENNETT WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.96 10 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 170 260 87
DOMINICK SMITH WHAT THE SAM HECK 1.95 10 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 179 276 94
NICOLE RAGAN DONT STOP MEOW 1.91 90 20 2 0 34 6 7 0 0 1259 1973 668
ERIC YANTZER IS IT IN 1.91 60 17 0 0 17 7 2 2 1 938 1474 502
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 1.78 200 52 0 1 50 18 9 1 1 2808 4733 1601
LOGAN WENSTAD WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.76 220 24 5 0 50 21 9 0 0 2996 5093 1711
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER JUST THE TIPS 1.72 20 6 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 285 498 168
BRENNA ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 1.64 10 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 138 253 85
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 1.54 100 21 1 0 17 7 2 0 0 1311 2560 872
SAMANTHA KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 1.47 200 12 0 0 29 15 5 0 0 2275 4653 1576
GREG KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 1.40 180 10 1 0 31 6 2 0 0 1987 4266 1436
MIA FLATZ WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.24 60 4 0 0 7 0 3 0 0 552 1336 458
LANDYN ROBERTS WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 218 77
KRISTEN LORENZ WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.13 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 65 172 62
TIMOTHY RADIGAN WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.08 120 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 1036 2883 976

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ZACK SANCHEZ JUST THE TIPS 17.72 18.92 1.20
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 22.51 22.78 0.27
GREG KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 14.45 14.52 0.07
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 20.84 20.90 0.06
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 18.07 18.12 0.05

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

A BULL
SCOTT PLATFERS 22.78 25 15 5 42 0 150 86 0 1 5
SHAUN LUGERT 21.43 95 48 12 119 0 150 112 0 0 6
CHAD ERNEST 21.21 5 3 0 8 0 117 38 0 0 0
RICH GUILBERT 19.44 85 22 10 75 0 150 148 0 0 2

Team Totals: 20.76 210 88 27 244 0 150 148 0 1 13
 
DONT STOP MEOW
ANN THOMSEN 21.24 65 34 10 74 0 150 134 0 0 7
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JOHN REMMEN 20.32 10 2 0 11 0 117 100 0 0 1
NICOLE RAGAN 19.36 45 15 4 43 0 150 144 0 0 2
STACY PEARSON 18.85 40 13 1 37 0 150 127 0 0 0
SARAH VETTER 15.82 50 8 2 23 0 150 70 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.97 210 72 17 188 0 150 144 0 0 10
 
FINAL FINAL
JEREMY FLAIG 22.78 85 53 22 117 0 150 122 0 5 12
BEN SCHMITKE 19.93 25 9 7 27 0 150 110 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 18.12 100 32 4 63 1 180 122 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.14 210 94 33 207 1 180 122 0 5 12
 
IS IT IN
BRIAN FIX 23.02 90 51 21 122 0 150 117 0 1 15
DUSTIN ULMER 22.26 80 39 15 102 0 150 115 0 1 16
MIKE STROBEL 22.08 10 9 4 14 0 150 121 0 1 0
ERIC YANTZER 18.75 30 11 4 22 0 150 56 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22.03 210 110 44 260 0 150 121 0 3 32
 
JUST THE TIPS
BRANDON STEINKE 20.90 105 49 19 112 0 150 141 0 1 5
ZACK SANCHEZ 18.92 15 7 3 14 0 150 50 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 18.43 80 22 3 61 1 160 82 0 0 2
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 18.19 10 3 0 11 0 117 32 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.66 210 81 25 198 1 160 141 0 1 7
 
WE ARE THE WENIGANS
SHAUNA BENNETT 21.34 5 2 0 5 0 117 31 0 0 1
LOGAN WENSTAD 17.13 110 18 5 75 2 160 62 0 0 1
LANDYN ROBERTS 15.05 5 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0
TIMOTHY RADIGAN 14.06 60 2 0 14 0 127 30 0 0 0
KRISTEN LORENZ 13.90 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIA FLATZ 13.65 30 0 0 6 0 134 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.70 215 22 5 101 2 160 62 0 0 2
 
WHAT THE SAM HECK
JON HECK 21.39 5 1 0 5 0 119 93 0 0 0
DOMINICK SMITH 20.62 5 4 2 2 0 150 50 0 0 0
MELANIE STRAND 17.50 5 2 0 5 0 118 66 0 0 0
SAMANTHA KOSKEY 15.53 100 11 1 31 0 150 50 0 0 0
GREG KOSKEY 14.52 90 9 0 24 0 127 54 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.39 205 27 3 67 0 150 93 0 0 0
 
WHISKEY GIRLS
JAN ASHBURN 21.59 105 62 20 144 0 150 122 0 2 13
KARIN BERG 19.17 100 30 8 96 0 150 118 0 0 1
BRENNA ASHBURN 16.11 5 2 0 2 0 123 30 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.27 210 94 28 242 0 150 122 0 2 14
 

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MIKE STROBEL IS IT IN 2.08 2.26 0.18
SAMANTHA KOSKEY WHAT THE SAM HECK 1.45 1.47 0.02
TIMOTHY RADIGAN WE ARE THE WENIGANS 1.06 1.08 0.02
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 2.51 2.53 0.02
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 2.25 2.26 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

A BULL
SCOTT PLATFERS 2.48 50 23 1 0 23 9 8 0 1 861 1042 354
SHAUN LUGERT 2.27 190 86 5 1 74 15 5 2 2 3082 4069 1391
CHAD ERNEST 2.04 10 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 143 210 71
RICH GUILBERT 2.03 170 49 5 2 37 31 12 0 2 2481 3658 1242

Team Totals: 2.19 420 162 11 3 136 56 26 2 5 6567 8979 3058
 
DONT STOP MEOW
JOHN REMMEN 2.34 20 5 0 0 7 4 3 1 0 347 445 150
ANN THOMSEN 2.23 130 54 5 0 52 14 18 0 1 2204 2969 1007
STACY PEARSON 2.00 80 19 4 0 21 8 5 0 0 1176 1767 601
NICOLE RAGAN 1.91 90 20 2 0 34 6 7 0 0 1259 1973 668
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

SARAH VETTER 1.54 100 21 1 0 17 7 2 0 0 1311 2560 872
Team Totals: 1.94 420 119 12 0 131 39 35 1 1 6297 9714 3298

 
FINAL FINAL
JEREMY FLAIG 2.57 170 84 13 2 74 44 21 1 3 3082 3601 1226
BEN SCHMITKE 2.15 50 21 2 1 21 9 4 0 0 838 1170 396
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 1.78 200 52 0 1 50 18 9 1 1 2808 4733 1601

Team Totals: 2.12 420 157 15 4 145 71 34 2 4 6728 9504 3223
 
IS IT IN
DUSTIN ULMER 2.53 160 63 9 1 88 32 22 0 4 3049 3621 1228
BRIAN FIX 2.34 180 82 6 0 72 19 11 1 2 3035 3899 1330
MIKE STROBEL 2.26 20 11 0 0 6 3 3 0 0 307 408 139
ERIC YANTZER 1.91 60 17 0 0 17 7 2 2 1 938 1474 502

Team Totals: 2.34 420 173 15 1 183 61 38 3 7 7329 9402 3199
 
JUST THE TIPS
BRANDON STEINKE 2.26 210 105 8 1 84 34 22 2 1 3545 4712 1600
ZACK SANCHEZ 2.14 30 12 0 0 13 5 1 0 1 535 750 256
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 2.00 160 44 2 0 65 20 2 0 1 2430 3637 1230
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 1.72 20 6 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 285 498 168

Team Totals: 2.12 420 167 10 1 170 60 26 2 3 6795 9597 3254
 
WE ARE THE WENIGANS
SHAUNA BENNETT 1.96 10 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 170 260 87
LOGAN WENSTAD 1.76 220 24 5 0 50 21 9 0 0 2996 5093 1711
MIA FLATZ 1.24 60 4 0 0 7 0 3 0 0 552 1336 458
LANDYN ROBERTS 1.16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 218 77
KRISTEN LORENZ 1.13 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 65 172 62
TIMOTHY RADIGAN 1.08 120 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 1036 2883 976

Team Totals: 1.48 430 32 5 0 69 25 13 0 0 4903 9962 3371
 
WHAT THE SAM HECK
JON HECK 2.23 10 2 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 187 252 84
MELANIE STRAND 2.04 10 6 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 185 272 93
DOMINICK SMITH 1.95 10 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 179 276 94
SAMANTHA KOSKEY 1.47 200 12 0 0 29 15 5 0 0 2275 4653 1576
GREG KOSKEY 1.40 180 10 1 0 31 6 2 0 0 1987 4266 1436

Team Totals: 1.49 410 36 1 0 70 25 11 0 0 4813 9719 3283
 
WHISKEY GIRLS
JAN ASHBURN 2.28 210 82 9 0 80 29 20 2 3 3582 4712 1594
KARIN BERG 2.11 200 75 4 0 65 32 17 0 4 3151 4481 1516
BRENNA ASHBURN 1.64 10 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 138 253 85

Team Totals: 2.18 420 162 13 0 146 61 37 2 7 6871 9446 3195
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